∗∗
Applicable base
Sub-plate
VV3Z3-40-l2
VV3Z3-40-l1
VV3Z3-40R-l2
VV3Z3-40R-l1
2.4-16

VV3Z3-20-l1
Manifold base
How to Order Manifold Base
To order valves and blank plate assembly mounted onto the manifold, list valves and blank
plate assembly with manifold base.
(Sample)
VV3Z3-20-031·······1 pc. (Manifold base) VV3Z3-40R-031-C6···1 pc. (Manifold base)
VZ312-5LZ-M5 ······2 pcs. (Valve) VZ314R-5G ···············2 pcs. (Valve)
DXT170-25-1A ······1 pc. (Blank plate ass’y) DXT200-8-1A ············1 pc. (Blank plate ass’y)
Body ported (VZ3 l2)
Model No.: DXT170-25-1A
Applicable base
VV3Z3-20-l1
Manifold base
Applicable base
VV3Z3-21R-l1
Manifold base
Manifold base
Applicable base
Sub-plate
VV3Z3-21R-l1
VV3Z3-40-l2
VV3Z3-40-l1
VV3Z3-40R-l2
VV3Z3-40R-l1
Manifold base
VZ Series  3/9/1999 10:07 PM  Page 16
∗∗